



This is to confirm that

Miss. Monika Shirsath

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Miss. Gayatri Mahale

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Utkarsh Mandage

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Nikhil Chaudhari

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Miss. Jagruti Patil

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Dr. Pankaj Chaudhari

Published following article

Studies on the formulation and evaluation of the Aceclone Matrix Drug Delivery System using Natural Gum from the Satpuda Region

Volume 11, Issue 10, pp: 67-77

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief